Fléche du Nord
Ettelbruck

Cible Dist.
Tir Fédéral
Arc Nu Open 20m

02 D 20,20 1.

Recurve Minimes
02 A 20,20

01 A 20,20

02 C 20,20

01 C 20,20

Arc Nu Minimes
01 B 20,20

02 B 20,20
Recurve Scolaires
05 30,30

06 30,30

04 30,30

05 30,30

08 30,30

05 30,30

Arc Nu

05 A 30,30

04 A 30,30

04 B 30,30
Recurve Open 30m
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04 D 30,30 1.

Compound Hommes
14 50,30

13 50,30

14 50,30

19 50,30

17 50,30

14 50,30

18 50,30

13 50,30

14
13 50,30 1
Compound Dames
13 C 50,30

24 B 40,30
Recurve Hommes
12 50,30

10 50,30

12 50,30

20 50,30

11 50,30

11 50,30

21 50,30

10 50,30

10 50,30

11 50,30
Recurve Dames
12 A 50,30

10 C 50,30

12 B 50,30

11 A 50,30
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Open 50,50,30,30
Recurve Dames
06 B 50,50,30,30

—_

08 B 50,50,30,30 2.

NOUAWN

50,30 9.
0

FITA/Tir Fédéral
Résultats

Nom, Prénom Cat. Club Dis1 Dis2
Wiren Hans BBhc FN

. Schlesser Matisse RM FN

. Kayser Tim RM FN

. Pop Kenza RM BE

. Jung Mats RM FN

. Wirtz Tun BBM MA

. Koehler Samatha BBM MA

. Rizzo Ryan RSc RH

. Schoenherr Cathérine  RSc FFW

. Linden Mick RSc RH

. Nickels Leny RSc DW

. Walschaerts Titouan RSc FN

. Classen Alex RSc FN

. Laera Luigi BBSH MA

. Bakarsic Zlatko BBSH MA

. Muller Alex BBSc MA
Herr llinca RSD GT

. Frantz Eric Cp GT

. Gongalves Rui Cp DW
Weber Fernand Cp GT
Martins Toni Cp GT
Weber Romain Cp GT

. Gongalves Joé Cp DW

. Mercier Guy Cp DW
Nickels Carlo Cp DW
Latron Cédric Cp BE

. Weber Tom Cp BE

. Hunsperger Janine Cp Stallikon

. Weber Danielle Cp BE

. Schlesser Charles Rec AN

. Hunsperger Thomas Rec Stallikon

. Rogina Luka Rec FO
Remy Jean Rec RH

. Vercauteren Anthony Rec DW

. Bill Roland Rec FFW

. Rizzo Pietro Rec RH

. Weyland Erny Rec DW

. Hornburg Henri Rec FFW

. Tari Jonathan Rec GT

. Klarer Tanja Rec Basel

. Schett Katharina Rec RH

. Starko Giulia Rec FN

. Hunsperger Angela Rec Stallikon

. Van Kempen Lonneke = RSD De Rozenjagers 266 259
Hallmans Sharon RSD De Rozenjagers 204 229

Dis3

273

259
243
227
199

247
249

293
245
219
173
174
126

287
230
191

170

328
328
322
320
310
297
282
302
290
253

328
297

248
247
241
233
227
209
214
189
165
158

246
228
251
187

267
252

5.05.2016
Dis4 TOTAL
282 555
267 526
263 506
220 447
174 373
265 512
232 481
311 604
223 468
190 409
217 390
159 333
87 213
255 542
202 432
159 350
205 375
349 677
342 670
343 665
335 655
330 640
340 637
342 624
322 624
330 620
322 575
344 672
319 616
319 567
302 549
302 543
205 528
283 510
276 485
262 476
284 473
283 448
244 402
305 551
300 528
275 526
268 455
242 1034
258 943



Fléche du Nord

Ettelbruck

Recurve Hommes

08 C 50,50,30,30 1. Meyer Claus
07 B 50,50,30,30 2. Wijnand Roy
Round 1440 (FITA)

Recurve Minimes

03 C 30,30,20,20 1. Bill Cliff

03 B 30,30,20,20 2. Clesen Loris
03 A 30,30,20,20 3. Schweich Max
Arc Nu Vétérans

06 C 50,50,30,30 1. Braun Marco
07 C 50,50,30,30 2. Everingham Arlene

Recurve Scolaires

08 A 50,50,30,30 1.
06 A 50,50,30,30 2.
07 A 50,50,30,30 3.
Compound Vétérans Dames

24 A 60,50,40,30 1. Bonmariage M-Chri
Recurve cadettes

24 C 60,50,40,30 1. Jetten Lotte
Recurve Seniors Dames

20 A 70,60,50,30 1. Jetten Anja

21 C 70,60,50,30 2. Wolters Manou
Recurve Vétérans/Cadets Hommes

21 A 70,60,50,30 1. Starreveld John
20 B 70,60,50,30 2. Welter Max

21 B 70,60,50,30 3. Pop Noah

20 C 70,60,50,30 4. Zblewski Julian
Compound Seniors Dames

23 C 70,60,50,30 1. Wolfs Sandra

22 C 70,60,50,30 2. Douven Bianca

23 D 70,60,50,30 3. Lotze Borka
Compound Vétérans/cadets Hommes

22 D 70,60,50,30 1. Maquet Gilbert

23 A 70,60,50,30 2. Devignon André
23 B 70,60,50,30 3. Gelhausen Ronny
22 A 70,60,50,30 4. Thomassen Ludi
22 B 70,60,50,30 5. Wijnand Max
Compound Seniors/Juniors Hommes

Zimmer Julius
Bellmann Sandra

19 C 90,70,50,30 1. Devignon Benjamin
18 C 90,70,50,30 2. Bega Patrick

17 C 90,70,50,30 3. Hocevar Arnaud
19 B 90,70,50,30 4. Bouts Finn

18 A 90,70,50,30 5. Janssen Sander
17 A 90,70,50,30 6. Vroomen Marco
17 B 90,70,50,30 7. Damen Stef

19 A 90,70,50,30 8. Jumpertz Julien
Recurve Senior/Juniors Hommes

16 B 90,70,50,30 1. Wijler Steve

16 D 90,70,50,30 2. Klein Luca

15 B 90,70,50,30 3. Wolfs Tom

16 A 90,70,50,30 4. Jetten Bart

15 A 90,70,50,30 5. Jetten Maurice

15 D 90,70,50,30 6. Van der Meer Alex
15 C 90,70,50,30 7. Zblewski Darius
16 C 90,70,50,30 8. Pop Razvan

Gangarossa Thamyna

FITA/Tir Fédéral

Résultats

RVH
RSH

RM
RM
RM

BBVH
BBVD

RSc
RSc
RSc

stine CVD

RCD

RSD
RSD

RVH
RCH
RCH
RCH

CSD
CSD
CSD

CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CCH

CSH
CSH
CSH
CSH
CSH
CSH
CSH
CSH

RSH
RJH
RSH
RJH
RSH
RSH
RSH
RSH

Saarwellingen
De Rozenjagers

FFW
FN
AN

MA
MA

RH
Saarwellingen
RH

Vielsalm
De Alpenjagers

De Alpenjagers
De Rozenjagers

De Alpenjagers
BE

BE
Saarwellingen

De Rozenjagers
De Rozenjagers
De Rozenjagers

Marche
Vielsalm

FFW

De Rozenjagers
De Rozenjagers

Vielsalm

GT

FO

De Rozenjagers
De Rozenjagers
De Rozenjagers
De Rozenjagers
De Rozenjagers

De Rozenjagers
GT

De Rozenjagers
De Alpenjagers
De Alpenjagers
FN
Saarwellingen
BE

295
223

297
255
218

276
260

278
272
271

302

217

226
227

282
216
225
203

208
293
280

322
319
314
296
218

317
296
308
295
287
275
279
268

294
264
255
235
201
207
220
212

287
263

278
237
156

253
260

294
231
251

317

253

288
230

298
246
243
212

290
308
293

327
326
324
300
265

311
310
318
319
297
307
280
284

325
307
295
257
260
246
235
237

311
285

274
246
206

297
265

309
241
147

329

248

279
234

277
246
194
207

296
281
264

302
307
307
269
265

337
322
303
315
306
275
287
297

323
300
296
293
278
251
218
239

5.05.2016

316
277

1209
1048

248
221
157

1097
959
737

301
270

1127
1055

328
262

1209
1006
669

340 1288

273 991

302
323

1095
1014

320
297
250
266

1177
1005
912
888

330
325
331

1214
1207
1168

350
344
334
308
305

1301
1296
1279
1173
1053

355
348
346
343
342

1320
1276
1275
1272
1232
251 1108
90 936
0 849

345
337
328
326
327
299
305
278

1287
1208
1174
1111
1066
1003

978

966



Fléche du Nord
Ettelbruck

Cible Dist.

FITA/Tir Fédéral

Nom, Prénom

Round 2x 70m Recurve

Recurve Dames
13 B 70,70

13 A 70,70

13 C 70,70
Recurve Hommes
14 C 70,70

12 C 70,70

14 A 70,70

12 B 70,70

14 B 70,70
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. Klarer Tanja
. Beaudeux Carmen
. Langers Brigitte

. Kraus Stéphane

. Schuler Luc

. Langers Jérbme

. Hunsperger Thomas
. Schlesser Charles

Round 2x 50 Compound

Compound Dames

11 B 50,50
11 C 50,50
Compound Hommes
09 B 50,50
10 A 50,50
11 A 50,50
09 A 50,50
10 C 50,50
10 B 50,50
09 D 50,50
09 C 50,50

1.
2.

ONOUAWN =

Hunsperger Janine
Dias Isabel

. Gongalves Rui
. Martins Toni

Frantz Eric
Weber Fernand

. Kirt Camille

. Gongalves Joé
. Thill Charles

. Weber Romain

Résultats

Catégorie Club

Dis1

dont

RecD
RecD
RecD

RecH
RecH
RecH
RecH
RecH

CpD
CpD

CpH
CpH
CpH
CpH
CpH
CpH
CpH
CpH

105
40
43

10

Basel
GT
GT

GT
GT
GT
Stallikon
AN

Stallikon
GT

DW
GT
GT
GT
GT
DW
FFW
GT

participations
Round 1440 (FITA)
Tir Fédéral

Round 70 Recurve
Round 50 Compound

303
299
276

299
297
289
274
271

327
316

334
327
324
321
316
312
289
307

5.05.2016

283
282
266

296
292
270
281
283

313
313

323
326
326
322
310
304
204
272

Dis2 Dis3 Dis4 TOTAL

586
581
542

595
589
559
555
554

640
629

657
653
650
643
626
616
583
579



